Job: Approval: Type:
Multi-Tap Transformer MODEL XM2
120 VAC, 100/300/600/900/1200 Watt Magnetic Transformers
Specifications:
©2003 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 8/11/20
300W, 600W, 900W 1200W versions:
Construction
Landscape lighting transformer with multiple voltage outputs. Multi-tap output is from
11 to 15 Volts in 300, 600, 900, and 1200 Watts.  Packaged in a stainless steel NEMA
3R rain tight enclosure with enclosed wiring terminals, hinged lockable cover and
up to five 1/2” and 3/4” knockouts - bottom and side entry. Optional features include
removable timer and field installed or remote photocell.
Specifications
•	 300 Watt - single circuit output. 600 Watt - dual circuit output. 900 Watt - 3 circuit
output. 1200 Watt - 4 circuit output.
•	 NEMA style rain tight keyhole mount stainless steel enclosure.
•	 Wiring compartment with input and output terminals.
•	 Complete wiring instructions.
•	 24-hour removable timer option.
•	 Field installed or remote photocell option.
•	 X-10 remote control compatible.
•	 6’ outdoor line cord.
•	 Multiple voltage output taps, 11-15 Volts.
•	 Low voltage circuit breaker. 1 circuit breaker per circuit on multiple circuit models.
•	 UL tested & certified to US and Canadian safety standards.
Ordering Information:
Example: XM2 - 600 - 120
Wattage
100 - 100 Watts
300 - 300 Watts
600 - 600 Watts
900 - 900 Watts
1200 - 1200 Watts
Voltage1
120 - 120 Volts
Model
XM2 - Magnetic Transformer
XM2
Options
T - 24-hour Removable Timer
P - Built in Photocell
TP - 24-hour Removable
Timer and Built in Photocell
120
Notes:
1.	 Some direct burial and 277V options are available. Contact your Vision3
Lighting sales representative for more information.
2.	 Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to change.
Please check website for latest specification sheets.
100W version:
Construction
100W landscape lighting transformer with two voltage outputs: 12V and 15V. 15V
tap is provided to help reduce voltage drop and increase lamp brilliance.  Packaged in
a stainless steel NEMA style rain tight enclosure with enclosed wiring terminals and
removable cover. Unit includes side wiring access through two 1/2” and 3/4” double
knockouts, and one 1 1/4” and 1 1/2” double EKO on a swing down bottom. Optional
features include removable timer and field installed or remote photocell.
Specifications
•	 100 Watt - single circuit output.
•	 NEMA style rain tight keyhole mount stainless steel enclosure.
•	 Wiring compartment with input and output terminals.
•	 Complete wiring instructions.
•	 24-hour removable timer option.
•	 Field installed or remote photocell option.
•	 X-10 remote control compatible.
•	 6’ outdoor line cord.
•	 Two voltage output taps, 12 and 15 Volts.
•	 Low voltage circuit breaker.
•	 UL tested & certified to US and Canadian safety standards.
6 1/2"
14
"
5 3/4"
5 1/4"
300 Watt
5 3/4"
6 1/4"
17
"
9"
600, 900, & 1200 Watt
5 3/4"
11
 3
/8
"
100 Watt
5 5/8"
5 1/4"
Note: Some direct burial and 277V options are available. Contact
your Vision3 Lighting sales representative for more information.